
4/25/2023

Style Quality Report

For Period thru

1Page

04/18/2023 04/24/2023

 7:32:49

KnitRptF

Fairystone Fabrics

Ticket Racks / Defect between  0 and  99999 

SELECTED MACHINE LOCATIONS

Tickets / Loc : G01

Ship DateKnit DateR/DDef Wt WtRacksStyleTicket
Net StdAct

G01-9979 V10640/1 4009 489 500  5 04/18/2023 802

20 / 12 SD NEW POL 2657310577 Yarn :Bar 2 Set        
40 / 24 SD BRA POL TF1297C67299 R1 Yarn :Bar 1 Set        

G01-9980 V10640/1 4003 498 500  14 04/24/2023 286

20 / 12 SD NEW POL 2657310577 Yarn :Bar 2 Set        
310581B2 ROSet  20 / 12 SD NEW POL 2657Yarn :

40 / 24 SD BRA POL TF1297C67299 R1 Yarn :Bar 1 Set        

 8012  19  422 1000 987

Total Actual Racks.....:

Total Net Weight.......:

Total Standard Weight..:

Total Defects..........:

Racks per Defect.......:

 1,000

 8,012

 19

 422

 987


